
Speedway Final 2025 Highest Points: The "Bill Dick Memorial Trophy"

Cumulative points The Scottish Indoor Matchplay Champion 2025

Competitor M1 Total M2 Total M3 Total M4 Total M5 Total Pos'n

Lenny Thomson 6 6 6 12 6 18 6 24 2 26 1
Adam Dove 6 6 4 10 6 16 4 20 6 26 2
Sinclair Bruce 6 6 2 8 5 13 2 15 6 21 3
James Paterson 3 3 6 9 4 13 5 18 2 20 4
Roger Esson 6 6 5 11 2 13 6 19 0 19 5
Hugh Simpson 1 1 6 7 6 13 4 17 0 17 6
Alan Gordon 1 1 0 1 5 6 6 12 4 16 7
Sheena Sharp 2 2 2 4 2 6 2 8 6 14 8
Joseph Docherty 1 1 4 5 3 8 0 8 6 14 9
John Campbell 1 1 0 1 4 5 4 9 4 13 10
Iain McLaren 2 2 2 4 3 7 5 12 0 12 11
Mark Ferrari 4 4 2 6 0 6 2 8 4 12 12
Alan Paul 3 3 5 8 2 10 0 10 0 10 13
Robert Campbell 2 2 4 6 0 6 2 8 2 10 14
Frankie Calder 4 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 2 6 15
Fiona Crowden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 16

Points Check: 48 48 48 48 48
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Speedway Final 2025
Cumulative scores In Ranking Order: -

No. Competitor M1 M2 Total M3 Total M4 Total M5 Total

1 Lenny Thomson 198 199 397 200 597 198 795 195 990

2 Adam Dove 197 197 394 197 591 197 788 198 986

3 Roger Esson 199 197 396 196 592 198 790 193 983

4 James Paterson 195 197 392 198 590 198 788 194 982

5 Mark Ferrari 195 195 390 196 586 197 783 197 980

6 Sheena Sharp 196 194 390 197 587 196 783 197 980

7 Hugh Simpson 194 196 390 199 589 197 786 193 979

8 Joseph Docherty 196 195 391 195 586 194 780 198 978

9 Alan Gordon 196 190 386 198 584 198 782 196 978

10 Sinclair Bruce 196 191 387 198 585 195 780 197 977

11 John Campbell 194 193 387 196 583 197 780 196 976

12 Alan Paul 195 197 392 194 586 195 781 192 973

13 Fiona Crowden 193 192 389 194 583 193 776 196 972

14 Iain McLaren 196 195 391 195 586 198 784 187 971

15 Frankie Calder 197 190 387 193 580 193 773 195 968

16 Robert Campbell 196 193 389 190 579 195 774 193 967
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